SPEC SHEET
NTA
030-035SB
Very narrow aisle
turret truck
3,000-3,500 lbs.
2
TRUCK DIMENSIONS - NTA030-035SB

L
1 Manufacturer Yale
2 Model designation NTA030SB
3 Operation Man-up turret - sit or stand operation
4 Wheelbase Medium wheelbase Long wheelbase
5 Rated capacity lb. (kg) 3000 (1360) 3000 (1360)
6 Load center in. (mm) 24 (610) 24 (610)
7 Drive power type: electric Electric - 48 volt Electric - 48 volt
8 Tire type: cushion, pneumatic Load/drive Cushion Cushion
10 Mast type Triform Triform
D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N
S
11 Mast, max. lift height, both masts (top of forks) in. (mm) See chart See chart
12 Mast, max. lift height, main mast (top of forks) in. (mm) See chart See chart
13 Mast, maximum height, raised operator platform in. (mm) See chart See chart
14 Mast, maximum overall extended height in. (mm) See chart See chart
15 Mast, overall lower height in. (mm) See chart See chart
16 Auxiliary mast lift height (top of forks) in. (mm) See chart See chart
17 Traverse frame widths in. (mm) 47.2/55.1/61/66.9 (1200/1400/1550/1700) 47.2/55.1/61/66.9 (1200/1400/1550/1700)
18 Distance, rotatotor C/L to load wheel C/L 2-stg/3-stg in. (mm) 43.3/46.3 (1101/1177) 43.3/46.3 (1101/1177)
19 Pivot boom length in. (mm) 26.4 (670) 26.4 (670)
20 Pivot boom thickness in. (mm) 8.3 (210) 8.3 (210)
21 Fork carriage width in. (mm) 28.3 (720) 28.3 (720)
22 Fork spread adjustment (outside-outside dimension) min/max in. (mm) 20/28.3 (508/720) 20/28.3 (508/720)
23 Traverse stroke in. (mm) 40/46.8/52.7/57.7 (990/1190/1340/1490) 40/46.8/52.7/57.7 (990/1190/1340/1490)
24 Reach carriage stroke (pantograph) in. (mm) 4/5/6/8/10 (102/127/152/203/254) 4/5/6/8/10 (102/127/152/203/254)
25 Cab width in. (mm) 47.2/55.1/61/66.9 (1200/1400/1550/1700) 47.2/55.1/61/66.9 (1200/1400/1550/1700)
26 Cab depth (front of cab to operator seat back) in. (mm) 34.2 (870) 34.2 (870)
27 Fork thickness x width x length std. forks in. (mm) 1.75 x 4 x 42 (45 x 100 x 1066) 1.75 x 4 x 42 (45 x 100 x 1066)
28 Fork type Pin Pin
29 Headlength (chassis length to face of traverse frame) 2-stg/3-stg in. (mm) 105/108 (2669/2745) 109.8/112.8 (2789/2865)
30 Overall truck length with tucked forks NL 2-stg/3-stg in. (mm) 145.6/148.6 (3698/3774) 150.3/153.3 (3818/3894)
31 Length to face of forks (forks forward) 2-stg/3-stg in. (mm) 135.6/138.6 (3444/3520) 140.3/143.3 (3564/3640)
32 Frame width in. (mm) 48 (1220) 48 (1220)
33 Base width (width across load wheels) in. (mm) 48/56/62/68 (1220/1425/1575/1725) 48/56/62/68 (1220/1425/1575/1725)
34 Width across guide rollers in. (mm) 50.2/58/64/69.9 (1275/1475/1625/1775) 50.2/58/64/69.9 (1275/1475/1625/1775)
35 Top of fork - mast lowered in. (mm) 3.1 (80) 3.1 (80)
36 Wheelbase in. (mm) 76.5 (1943) 81.2 (2063)
37 Minimum turning radius in. (mm) 88.5 (2250) 93.3 (2370)
38 Minimum transfer aisle with tucked load 2-stg/3-stg in. (mm) Contact sales Contact sales
39 Aisle width with pallet on forks 2-stg/3-stg in. (mm) Contact sales Contact sales
40 Ground clearence NL in. (mm) (45) 1.75 (45)
41 Ground clearence center of wheelbase NL in. (mm) (75) 2.9 (75)
W
T. 42 Total approx. truck weight (with battery) lb. (kg) 14740 (6701) 15475 (7034)

L
1 Manufacturer Yale
2 Model designation NTA035SB
3 Operation Man-up turret - sit or stand operation
4 Wheelbase Short wheelbase Medium wheelbase Long wheelbase
5 Rated capacity lb. (kg) 3500 (1590)
6 Load center in. (mm) 24 (610)
7 Drive power type: electric Electric - 72 volt
8 Tire type: cushion, pneumatic Load/drive Cushion
10 Mast type Triform Quadform Quadform
D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N
S
11 Mast, max. lift height, both masts (top of forks) in. (mm) See chart
12 Mast, max. lift height, main mast (top of forks) in. (mm) See chart
13 Mast, maximum height, raised operator platform in. (mm) See chart
14 Mast, maximum overall extended height in. (mm) See chart
15 Mast, overall lower height in. (mm) See chart
16 Auxiliary mast lift height (top of forks) in. (mm) See chart
17 Traverse frame widths in. (mm) 47.2/55.1/61/66.9 (1200/1400/1550/1700)
18 Distance, rotatotor C/L to load wheel C/L 2-Stg/3-stg in. (mm) 43.3/46.3 (1101/1177) 43.3/49.3 (1101/1251) 43.3/49.3 (1101/1251)
19 Pivot boom length in. (mm) 26.4 (670)
20 Pivot boom thickness in. (mm) 8.3 (210)
21 Fork carriage width in. (mm) 28.3 (720)
22 Fork spread adjustment (outside-outside dimension) Min/max in. (mm) 20/28.3 (508/720)
23 Traverse stroke in. (mm) 40/46.8/52.7/57.7 (990/1190/1340/1490)
24 Reach carriage stroke (pantograph) in. (mm) 4/5/6/8/10 (102/127/152/203/254) 4/5/6/8/10 (102/127/152/203/254) 4/5/6/8/10 (102/127/152/203/254)
25 Cab width in. (mm) 47.2/55.1/61/66.9 (1200/1400/1550/1700)
26 Cab depth (front of cab to operator seat back) in. (mm) 34.2 (870)
27 Fork thickness x width x length Std. forks in. (mm) 1.75 x 4 x 42 (45 x 100 x 1066)
28 Fork type Pin
29 Headlength (chassis length to face of traverse frame) 2-Stg/3-stg in. (mm) 109.8/112.8 (2789/2865) 114.9/120.8 (2919/3069) 122.6/128.5 (3114/3264)
30 Overall truck length with tucked forks NL 2-Stg/3-stg in. (mm) 150.3/153.3 (3818/3894) 155.4/161.3 (3948/4098) 163.1/168 (4143/4293)
31 Length to face of forks (forks forward) 2-Stg/3-stg in. (mm) 140.3/143.3 (3564/3640) 144.6/150.6 (3674/3824) 153.1/159.0 (3889/4039)
32 Frame width in. (mm) 48 (1220)
33 Base width (width across load wheels) in. (mm) 48/56/62/68 (1220/1425/1575/1725)
34 Width across guide rollers in. (mm) 50.2/58/64/69.9 (1275/1475/1625/1775)
35 Top of fork - mast lowered in. (mm) 3.1 (80)
36 Wheelbase in. (mm) 81.2 (2063) 86.3 (2193) 94 (2388)
37 Minimum turning radius in. (mm) 93.3 (2370) 98.2 (2495) 105.7 (2685)
38 Minimum transfer aisle with tucked load 2-Stg/3-stg in. (mm) Contact sales
39 Aisle width with pallet on forks 2-Stg/3-stg in. (mm) Contact sales
40 Ground clearence NL in. (mm) 1.75 (45)
41 Ground clearence center of wheelbase NL in. (mm) 2.9 (75)
W
T. 42 Total approx. truck weight (with battery) lb. (kg) 15744 (7170) 16907 (7685) 17426 (7921)
43 Axle out, static w/rated load and standard mast Load/drive lb .(kg) 13913/5161 (6324/2346) 14491/5716 (6587/2598) 14738/5988 (6699/2722)
P
E
R
F
O
R
M
A
N
C
E
44 Travel speed RL/NL mph 6.5/6.5
45 Lift speed, main mast RL/NL fpm 69/79